Hertfordshire Club Teams Challenge Shield 2014

Welwyn Phoenix 'A’
Skellett A
Coleman-Cooke
Jackson

Greenway

Malet

TOTAL Best 5 to score

Welwyn Phoenix 'B'
Verduyn

Bullen

McNamara

Waters

Taylor

TOTAL Best 5 to score

Old Berkhamstedians

Thompson B

Halsey

Baker

Pooley

Winney B

Wilcockson

TOTAL Best 5 to score

Old Haberdashers
Freeman

Winney P

Doorme

Harrison

Winney R

Sampson

TOTAL Best 5 to score

300

48.3
44.2
48.4
47.4
49.5

50.6
50.7
44.3
40.1
43.2

41.1
45.4
40.3
47.4
48.6
44.2

46.2
35.0
42.1
43.1
46.3
45.2

600

49.4
45.5
46.4
43.0
454

49.4
49.5
48.4
40.1
39.0

46.2
45.3
45.2
43.3
47.3
44.3

45.2
39.2
40.0
44.2
47.5
49.8

Agg

97.7
89.7
94.8
90.4
94.9

464.35

99.10

99.12
92.7
80.2
82.2

452.30

87.3
90.7

90.7
95.9
88.5

450.31

91.4

82.1

87.3

93.8
94.10

447.26

North Herts Rifles
Ashworth

Ellis

Bateson

Northam P

Northam Z

Green

TOTAL Best 5 to score

Watford
Daw
Smith
Millett
Willis
Clarke

TOTAL Best 5 to score

East Barnet

Bird

Kelly

Hodgson

Hardiman

Blythe

Byrne

TOTAL Best 5 to score

Sunday April 6th 2014

300 600
49.5 47.5
40.0 49.6
38.1 38.3
48.6 45.3
44.2 41.2
39.0 44.2
49.5 50.5
41.0 39.2
44.1 42.3
38.1 40.1
47.2 43.1
45.3 44.3
42.1 42.0
37.1 36.0
38.1 42.0
35.1 42.1
42.3 45.0

Agg

96.10
89.6
64
93.9
85.4
83.2

446.31

99.10
80.2
86.4
78.2
90.3

433.21

89.6
84.1

80.1
77.2
87.3

416.13



